AN ENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-29-312-018 60.75X120

ADDRESS
oF
~ PROPERTY

2387 WARDERS S SI

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-24-75

1-24-75

5-20-99
7-8-04

12-14-04

SWEITZER NILES C &

DOLORES B

SWEITZER DOLORES B 3/4 INT & JAMES E 1/4 INT CERT NO C.F.
SWEITZER DOLORES B QCB NO C.F.
MC KINSTER JENNIFER L 2 TRS SP 42,500.
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT M 2TRS SP NO FEE

CAHILL ANDRA & DAVID KARVIN 2TRS SP NO FEE




